
University of Washington Women's Tennis

Washington Season Statistics (Through matches of May 21, 2019)

Overall record: 21-5  • Pac-12: 8-2  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 13-2  • Away: 6-2  • Neutral: 2-1

vs National ranked: 8-5  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranke Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Pac-12 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Natsuho Arakawa 24-6 15-4 9-2 6-2 --- --- 0-1 9-2 5-1 1-0 0-2 0-0 W3 5-2

Stacey Fung 18-11 12-7 6-4 3-3 12-7 --- --- --- --- --- 6-7 0-0 L1 4-2

Sedona Gallagher 23-6 16-4 7-2 9-0 --- --- --- 1-0 12-4 3-0 1-2 0-0 L1 5-2

Kenadi Hance 17-8 5-6 12-2 1-1 --- --- --- 5-5 --- 0-1 0-1 0-0 L1 5-5

Katarina Kopcalic 22-10 10-8 12-2 2-5 --- --- 10-8 --- --- --- 3-3 0-0 L4 0-4

Abbey Watanabe 7-4 0-0 7-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 7-3

Zoey Weil 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Vanessa Wong 27-7 20-4 7-3 6-4 --- 20-4 --- --- --- --- 5-3 0-0 W5 6-3

Delara Zamani 8-5 0-0 8-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 7-3

Nika Zupancic 21-7 12-3 9-4 6-0 --- --- --- --- --- 12-3 0-1 0-0 L1 5-2

Totals 168-64 90-36 78-28 33-15 12-7 20-4 10-9 15-7 17-5 16-4 15-1 0-0

Percentage .724 .714 .736 .688 .632 .833 .526 .682 .773 .800 .441 .000

vs ranke Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Pac-12 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Stacey Fung/Vanessa Wong 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1

Katarina Kopcalic/Nika Zupancic 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1

Kenadi Hance/Delara Zamani 5-1 0-0 5-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 5-1

Delara Zamani/Nika Zupancic 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W3 3-0

Kenadi Hance/Katarina Kopcalic 4-1 0-0 4-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 4-1

Natsuho Arakawa/Sedona Gallagher 6-0 0-0 6-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W6 6-0

Kenadi Hance/Abbey Watanabe 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Stacey Fung/Nika Zupancic 20-10 12-7 8-3 4-5 12-7 --- --- 3-5 0-0 L2 4-6

Vanessa Wong/Delara Zamani 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Natsuho Arakawa/Kenadi Hance 5-8 5-5 0-3 2-3 --- --- 5-5 0-3 0-0 L1 5-5

Katarina Kopcalic/Vanessa Wong 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1

Zoey Weil/Vanessa Wong 9-10 8-9 1-1 3-5 --- 8-9 --- 0-7 0-0 L1 3-7

Abbey Watanabe/Delara Zamani 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Sedona Gallagher/Katarina Kopcalic 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Sedona Gallagher/Delara Zamani 5-0 4-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- 4-0 0-0 0-0 W5 5-0

Katarina Kopcalic/Abbey Watanabe 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Kenadi Hance/Vanessa Wong 4-0 4-0 0-0 0-0 --- 4-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W4 4-0

Sedona Gallagher/Kenadi Hance 6-2 6-2 0-0 2-1 --- --- 6-2 0-2 0-0 L1 6-2

Totals 76-38 39-23 37-15 11-14 12-7 12-9 15-7 3-17 0-0

Percentage .667 .629 .712 .440 .632 .571 .682 .150 .000



University of Washington Women's Tennis

Washington Season Statistics (Through matches of May 21, 2019)

Date Opponent Score Overall Pac-12 Nat'l Reg'l

10/2-5/2018 ITA All-American Championships  (Pacific Palisades, Calif.)

10/5-7/2018 Bulldog Invite  (Spokane, WA)

10/12-14/2018 Portland-Seattle Battle  (Vancouver, WA)

10/19-22/2018 ITA Northwest Regionals  (Stanford, Calif.)

11/9-11/2018 ASU Thunderbird Invitational  (Tempe, AZ)

01/17/2019 at Hawaii W 4-1 1-0 0-0

01/18-19/2019 Weinman Foundation Invitational  (Honolulu, HI)

01/25/2019 PORTLAND W 7-0 2-0 0-0

01/27/2019 EASTERN WASHINGTON W 7-0 3-0 0-0

01/27/2019 SEATTLE U W 7-0 4-0 0-0

02/01/2019 IDAHO W 7-0 5-0 0-0

# 02/08/2019 #2 VANDERBILT L 0-4 5-1 0-0

# 02/10/2019 #14 NORTH CAROLINA STATE W 4-3 6-1 0-0

02/19/2019 GONZAGA W 6-1 7-1 0-0 #25

02/22/2019 at UC Santa Barbara W 4-3 8-1 0-0 #26

02/23/2019 vs San Jose State W 4-1 9-1 0-0 #26

03/01/2019 #7 KANSAS W 4-3 10-1 0-0 #22

* 03/08/2019 at Colorado W 4-1 11-1 1-0 #7

* 03/10/2019 at Utah W 4-3 12-1 2-0 #7

* 03/15/2019 OREGON W 7-0 13-1 3-0 #9

* 03/29/2019 ARIZONA W 5-2 14-1 4-0 #13

* 03/31/2019 #50 ARIZONA STATE W 4-1 15-1 5-0 #13

* 04/05/2019 at #19 California W 4-3 16-1 6-0 #15

* 04/06/2019 at #5 Stanford L 0-4 16-2 6-1 #15

* 04/12/2019 #13 USC W 4-2 17-2 7-1 #15

* 04/14/2019 #10 UCLA L 1-4 17-3 7-2 #15

* 04/20/2019 at #35 Washington State W 4-1 18-3 8-2 #13

^ 04/25/2019 vs #38 Arizona State W 4-0 19-3 8-2 #11

^ 04/26/2019 vs #9 UCLA L 3-4 19-4 8-2 #11

$ 05/03/2019 ARMY WEST POINT W 4-0 20-4 8-2 #10

$ 05/04/2019 #34 PRINCETON W 4-0 21-4 8-2 #10

05/10/2019 at #7 UCLA L 0-4 21-5 8-2 #10

5/20-25/2019 NCAA Individual Championships  (Orlando, Fla.)

# - ITA Team Indoors (Seattle, WA)

* - Pac-12 Conference Match

^ - Pac-12 Championships

$ - NCAA Tournament

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Pac-12 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l

Vanessa Wong 16-14 12-9 4-5 3-5 --- 12-9 --- 0-7 0-0

Stacey Fung 21-11 12-7 9-4 4-5 12-7 --- --- 3-5 0-0

Kenadi Hance 26-12 15-7 11-5 4-4 --- 4-0 11-7 0-5 0-0

Katarina Kopcalic 9-4 0-0 9-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0

Nika Zupancic 25-11 12-7 13-4 4-5 12-7 --- --- 3-5 0-0

Delara Zamani 14-3 4-0 10-3 0-0 --- --- 4-0 0-0 0-0

Abbey Watanabe 3-1 0-0 3-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0

Sedona Gallagher 18-2 10-2 8-0 2-1 --- --- 10-2 0-2 0-0

Natsuho Arakawa 11-8 5-5 6-3 2-3 --- --- 5-5 0-3 0-0

Zoey Weil 9-10 8-9 1-1 3-5 --- 8-9 --- 0-7 0-0

Totals 76-38 39-23 37-15 11-14 12-7 12-9 15-7 3-17 0-0

Percentage .667 .629 .712 .440 .632 .571 .682 .150 .000



University of Washington Women's Tennis
Washington Team Match-by-Match (Through matches of May 21, 2019)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
01/17/2019.. at Hawaii W 4-1 u W W L W u W W u
01/25/2019.. PORTLAND W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W
01/27/2019.. EASTERN WASHINGTON W 7-0 W W W W W W u W W
01/27/2019.. SEATTLE U W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W
02/01/2019.. IDAHO W 7-0 W W W W W W u W W

# 02/08/2019.. #2 VANDERBILT L 0-4 L u L L L u . . .
# 02/10/2019.. #14 NORTH CAROLINA STATE W 4-3 L W L L W W W W W

02/19/2019.. GONZAGA W 6-1 W W W L W W L W W
02/22/2019.. at UC Santa Barbara W 4-3 W W W L L L W u W
02/23/2019.. vs San Jose State W 4-1 W W u L W u W W W
03/01/2019.. #7 KANSAS W 4-3 L W W W L W u L L

* 03/08/2019.. at Colorado W 4-1 W W L u W u W W u
* 03/10/2019.. at Utah W 4-3 L W L W W W L L u
* 03/15/2019.. OREGON W 7-0 W W W W W W W L W
* 03/29/2019.. ARIZONA W 5-2 L L W W W W W u W
* 03/31/2019.. #50 ARIZONA STATE W 4-1 u W u W W W L W L
* 04/05/2019.. at #19 California W 4-3 L L L W W W W L W
* 04/06/2019.. at #5 Stanford L 0-4 u L L L u u u L L
* 04/12/2019.. #13 USC W 4-2 u W L W W W L u L
* 04/14/2019.. #10 UCLA L 1-4 u L L W u L L L W
* 04/20/2019.. at #35 Washington State W 4-1 W W u u W W L W L
^ 04/25/2019.. vs #38 Arizona State W 4-0 u W u W u W W L W
^ 04/26/2019.. vs #9 UCLA L 3-4 W W L W L L u L L
$ 05/03/2019.. ARMY WEST POINT W 4-0 u W u u W W W u W
$ 05/04/2019.. #34 PRINCETON W 4-0 W W u W u u L W W

05/10/2019.. at #7 UCLA L 0-4 L u u u L L u L L

# - ITA Team Indoors (Seattle, WA)
* - Pac-12 Conference Match
^ - Pac-12 Championships
$ - NCAA Tournament


